DAY / DATE

TUE / January 18

THU / February 24

TUE / March 22

FRI / April 15

FRI/May 27

FRI/ June 3

TUE / July 19

TUE / August 23

FRI / September 16

MON / October 24

As per policy (300-2) Education class fees are non-refundable unless the Association is notified in writing of cancellation at least two (2) business days prior to the class.

Risk
Reduction
Graduate

TIME

5:30 - 8:30 pm

1-4pm

5:30 - 8:30 pm

9am -4 pm

9am -4 pm

1-4pm

1-4pm

5:30 - 8:30 pm

9am -4 pm

9am - 12 pm

CORE Classes - $100 each or 3 for $250

Go to lasvegasrealtor.com/education for current information & to register.

0

COURSE TITLE

Managing Agency Risks
Managing Broker Risks
Managing Ethical Risks
Conquering Contracts 1
Conquering Contracts 2

Risk Management Update

Law and Regulations: Is It Important
to Our Profession

Disclosure Requirements for Sellers and
Real Estate Licensees

Conquering Contracts 3

Managing Short Sale Risks

CE COURSES ARE APPROVED BY THE NEVADA REAL ESTATE COMMISSION.
Course, ime & date subject to change. Cancellation is required within 48 hours of the class to receive a refund. Sorry NO exceptions.

QURSE SCHEDU

EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

CE & CREDIT

CE.3727000-RE
(3) Agency

CE.3868000-RE

(3) Broker Management

CE.3729000-RE
(3) Ethics

CE.3119000-RE
(6) Contract

CE.3118000-RE
(6) Contract

CE.4289000-RE
(3) Contract

CE.6077000-RE
(3) Ethics

CE.3200000-RE
(3) Ethics

CE.3120001-RE

(3) Property Management

CE.3728000-RE
(3) General

L\'R=ALTORS

LAS VEGAS REALTORS®

PRICE

$20

$20

$20

$100

$100

$20

$20

$20

$100

$20

Failure to attend any free pre-registered educational event, will result in a $50 no show fee, unless the Association is notified in writing of cancellation at least two (2) business days prior to the event.




