R	Risk	G				
Risk Reduction Graduate						
DAY / DATE	TIME	COURSE TITLE	CE & CREDIT	PRICE		
	<b>~</b> 00 0 00		CE.3727000-RE	#00		

TUE / January 18	5:30 - 8:30 pm	Managing Agency Risks	CE.3727000-RE (3) Agency	\$20
THU / February 24	1 - 4 pm	Managing Broker Risks	CE.3868000-RE (3) Broker Management	\$20
TUE / March 22	5:30 - 8:30 pm	Managing Ethical Risks	CE.3729000-RE (3) Ethics	\$20
FRI / April 15	9 am - 4 pm	Conquering Contracts 1	CE.3119000-RE (6) Contract	\$100
FRI / May 27	9 am - 4 pm	Conquering Contracts 2	CE.3118000-RE (6) Contract	\$100
FRI / June 3	1 - 4 pm	Risk Management Update	CE.4289000-RE (3) Contract	\$20
TUE / July 19	1 - 4 pm	Law and Regulations: Is It Important to Our Profession	CE.6077000-RE (3) Ethics	\$20
TUE / August 23	5:30 - 8:30 pm	Disclosure Requirements for Sellers and Real Estate Licensees	CE.3200000-RE (3) Ethics	\$20
FRI / September 16	9 am - 4 pm	Conquering Contracts 3	CE.3120001-RE (3) Property Management	\$100
MON / October 24	9 am - 12 pm	Managing Short Sale Risks	CE.3728000-RE (3) General	\$20

## CORE Classes - \$100 each or 3 for \$250



Go to lasvegasrealtor.com/education for current information & to register.

CE COURSES ARE APPROVED BY THE NEVADA REAL ESTATE COMMISSION.

Course, time & date subject to change. Cancellation is required within 48 hours of the class to receive a refund. Sorry NO exceptions.

As per policy (300-2) Education class fees are non-refundable unless the Association is notified in writing of cancellation at least two (2) business days prior to the class. Failure to attend any free pre-registered educational event, will result in a \$50 no show fee, unless the Association is notified in writing of cancellation at least two (2) business days prior to the event.